CONTENTS

List of Figures
List of Tables
List of Contributors

Equity and solidarity across the generations
CLAUDINE ATTIAS-DONPUT AND SARA ARBER

The redistributive effects of generational transfers
CLAUDINE ATTIAS-DONFUT AND FRANQOIS-CHARLES WOLFF

Complementarity between private and public transfers
CLAUDINE ATTIAS-DONFUT AND FRANQOIS-CH ARLES WOLFF

Wealth distribution between generations:
A source of conflict or cohesion?
LARS GULBRANDSEN AND ASMUND LANGSETHER

Families apart? Intergenerational transfers in East and
West Germany

MARTIN KOHLI, HARALD KUNEMUND, ANDREAS MOTEL
AND MARC SZYDLIK

Generational relations and the law
MARJATTA MARIN

Discontinuous change and generational contracts
HENK BECKER

Gender, the generational contract and pension privatisation
JAY GINN AND SARA ARBER

Vil
Viii

22

47

69

88

100

114

133



9

10

11

12

CONTENTS

Trail-blazers and path-followers: Social reproduction and
geographical mobility in youth
GILL JONES

The transmission of life stories from ethnic minority fathers
to their children: A personal resource to promote social
integration

CATHERINE DELCROIX

Reinventing the generational contract: Anticipated
care-giving responsibilities of younger Germans and
Turkish migrants

DAGMAR LORENZ-MEYER AND ANGELA GROTHEER

Continuity and change: The family and community life of
older people in the 1990s

MIRIAM BERNARD, JUDITH PHILLIPS, CHRIS PHILLIPSON
AND JIM OGG

Index

154

174

190

209

228



