

# CONTENTS

<i>List of Figures</i>	vii
<i>List of Tables</i>	viii
<i>List of Contributors</i>	x
<b>1 Equity and solidarity across the generations</b>	1
CLAUDINE ATTIAS-DONFUT AND SARA ARBER	
<b>2 The redistributive effects of generational transfers</b>	22
CLAUDINE ATTIAS-DONFUT AND FRANÇOIS-CHARLES WOLFF	
<b>3 Complementarity between private and public transfers</b>	47
CLAUDINE ATTIAS-DONFUT AND FRANÇOIS-CHARLES WOLFF	
<b>4 Wealth distribution between generations: A source of conflict or cohesion?</b>	69
LARS GULBRANDSEN AND ÅSMUND LANGSETHER	
<b>5 Families apart? Intergenerational transfers in East and West Germany</b>	88
MARTIN KOHLI, HARALD KÜNEMUND, ANDREAS MOTEL AND MARC SZYDLIK	
<b>6 Generational relations and the law</b>	100
MARJATTA MARIN	
<b>7 Discontinuous change and generational contracts</b>	114
HENK BECKER	
<b>8 Gender, the generational contract and pension privatisation</b>	133
JAY GINN AND SARA ARBER	

## CONTENTS

<b>9 Trail-blazers and path-followers: Social reproduction and geographical mobility in youth</b>	<b>154</b>
GILL JONES	
<b>10 The transmission of life stories from ethnic minority fathers to their children: A personal resource to promote social integration</b>	<b>174</b>
CATHERINE DELCROIX	
<b>11 Reinventing the generational contract: Anticipated care-giving responsibilities of younger Germans and Turkish migrants</b>	<b>190</b>
DAGMAR LORENZ-MEYER AND ANGELA GROTHEER	
<b>12 Continuity and change: The family and community life of older people in the 1990s</b>	<b>209</b>
MIRIAM BERNARD, JUDITH PHILLIPS, CHRIS PHILLIPSON AND JIM OGG	
<i>Index</i>	<b>228</b>